
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

65 

74 

1 

76 

39 

7 

10 

35 

44 

58 

64 

101 

49 

Name 

Karl Neumayer 

Norbert Fritz 

Sergio Savoca 

Otto Flum 

Johann Kowar 

Günter Ledl 

Thilo Krichbaum 

Günther Sturm 

Norbert Raschhofer 

Andreas Türk 

Georg Panzenböck 

Peter Leuthardt 

Markus Deutsch 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

SUI 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Dallara F388 

Ford Reynard SF87 

Martini MK 45 

Reynard Formel 3 

RALT RT1 

Dallara-Abarth F396 

Tatuus Formel Renault 

REYNARD F389 

Jade Sports 2000 

Robinson RS2 

PRC Sport 

Sauber C 2 

Lola T 492 

Best Tm 

1:30.240 

1:30.718 

1:30.956 

1:33.306 

1:37.800 

1:41.236 

1:41.351 

1:43.704 

1:43.962 

1:46.750 

Diff 

0.478 

0.716 

3.066 

7.560 

10.996 

11.111 

13.464 

13.722 

16.510 

Laps 

8 

11 

7 

10 

11 

10 

11 

10 

10 

9 

Class 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FL-1 

FH-F3 

FYL 

FR 

FH-F3 

SW-Histo 1990 

SW-Histo 1990 

SW-Histo 1990 

SW-Histo 1990 

SW-Histo 1990 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 
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HISTO CUP 2022. 
5 - FORMEL HISTORIC 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:40:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

18.6.2022. 10:40 


